
 

 

BOROUGH OF FENWICK 

HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION 

REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

2019 

 

The Historic District Commission Regular Meetings will be held at 9:00 AM at 4 Nibang 
Avenue, Borough of Fenwick, Old Saybrook, Connecticut on the following dates: 

Meeting Date Submission Deadline 

Saturday, January 5 Tuesday, December 18 

Saturday, March 2 Tuesday, February 12 

Saturday, May 4 Tuesday, April 16 

Saturday, June 8 Tuesday, May 21 

Saturday, July 13 Tuesday, June 25 

Saturday, September 7 Tuesday, August 20 

Saturday, November 2 Tuesday, October 15 

 


